
LC/PC-LC/PC, Simplex, 3.0mm 
PTFPSS-X-16F, PTFMS-X-16F, PTFMSG-X-16F, PTFSO3-X-16F, 
PTFSO4-X-16F 
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Other hybrid patchcords are available upon request. 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Type Singlemode Singlemode (pc) Multimode (pc) 

Insertion Loss ≤0.3 dB ≤0.3 dB ≤0.3 dB 

Return Loss ≥65 dB ≥55 dB ≥25 dB 

Operating Temp. -40C-80C -40C-80C -40C-80C 

FEATURES: 
 
• RJ-45 style housing with push-pull coupling mechanism which allows easy disengagement in dense spaces 
• Small Form Factor - half the size of standard connectors 
• Simplex and duplex assemblies available in standard and custom configurations 
• Singlemode and Multimode 
• PC Finish 
• Compliant with Telcordia GR-326-CORE specification 
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